Clairwood Logistics

Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Park

Liquor Runner Clairwoo Clairwood

Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road

Liguor Kumrers

Mebeni East
4060

Http:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

GRYV for Campari South Africa Pty Ltd - LRSA NR: 3367 (GRV)

Receiver: Morganathan
Checker: Morganathan Receive Date: 2025-03-24
Warehouse Cape Town WarehouseRecv: Clairwood
Sender Ref 1: IBT250314.06/13/201BT Sender Ref 2: 68238
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases)  QTY{(Units)
Stock Received
CAM418952 ESPOLON ANEJO BOURBON {6 X 750ML) LND/LGO4 7 162
CAM430292 ESPOLON CRISTALINO (6 X 750ML) LND/LG18 27 162
CAMA28942 SKYY NEPTUNE VODKA (12 X 750ML) NLMJ18B 90 1080
CAM481825 COURVYQISIER VS COGNAC L5022 JCBQS 496 5952
640.00 7,356.00
Total QTY Received 540.00 7,356.00
P
Checked By: ) - Receiver: JDZ581F5
LK —!—( L(C/(L Checker: JOHN MPONZO

Transport Company:

24/03/2025

12:58:30 PM

e e e e

Driver Signature:

111




From:

To:

Warehouse IBT Receive Note Page 1 of 1
Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath

Cape Town

020 Liquor Runners DBN
Clairwood Logistics Park
Unit 3A; Cnr M4 and Basil February Rd

Manager:
Telephone:
Fax:

Warehouses

Pieter Le Roux
T: 021 903 8874

Goods In Transit: GIT Goods In Transit
Variance Goods: VG Variance Goods

Received by

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evolution {Registered to The Wine Call Center (Ply) Ltd)

Clairwood Damaged Goods: DG Damaged Goods

4060

IBT Number Date Issued Date Received Delivery Note Number
[ IBT250314.06 ] [ 14/03/2025 ] [ 20/03/2025 ] [ IDELO2058 I
Item Code Item Description Unit Qty Issued Qty Received Variance Qty Damaged Qty
428942 Skyy Vodka 750 mi CS750.12 90.0. 90.0 0.0 0.0
481825 Courvoisier VS CS750.12 496.0 496.0 0.0 0.0
418952 Espolon Anegjo Tequila CS5750.06 27.0 27.0 0.0 0.0
430292 Espolon Cristalino Tequila CS8750.06 27.0 27.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL: 640 CASES | 16 PALLETS
640.0 640.0 0.0 0.0

20/03/2025 11:54:45 AM



Warehouse IBT Delivery Note

Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town

To: 020 Liquor Runners DBN

Clairwood Logistics Park
Unit 3A; Cnr M4 and Basil February Rd

Manager:

Page 1 of 1

Pieter Le Roux

Telephone: T: 021 903 8874

Fax:

Clairwood

4060

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ 1BT250314.06 I 14/03/2025 [ GIT GoodsinTransit || IDEL02058 |
ltem Code Iltem Description Qty Issued Units
428942 Skyy Vodka 750 ml 90.0 C5750.12
481825 Courvoisier VS 496.0 CS750.12
418952 Espolon Anejo Tequila 27.0 CS5750.08
430292 Espolon Cristaline Tequila 27.0 C8750.06

TOTAL: 640 CASES | 16 PALLETS

\
Received by o . L
Date - 3“[@_0.._._____-._..
Signed i

Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Ply) Ltd)

640.0

1710372025 10:03:40 AM



LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

N? 56056

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _. bnw M %»2@

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) b_ng]c
LOAD SHEET No: | \ ] C\Q\\,W()I& VEHICLE REG No: | (T Z 5%\ -)75
cusToMER | ( AMTART DATE RECEVED | Qy /@3 /25
UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED [ e 1 | Recotved REMARKS
Cases Units | Domaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
b ESOION Apgo Jequs 1t v LON/Leky
2 bxtsome
3) ,
9 Eofowp ClealMe  » o v Lon/Lcas,
%) by psoml
6)
N SEYY Eficiat 1 xgsomt qo NG
8} .
N COVRVOIAER  pxgoet | hqh v L5072V efzas
10) :
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH H?S PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: A} Wﬂ" / Nrﬂ/lrlo

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

DRIVER: @1‘ Y%

o

pace__ O]

Eagle Stationers 031 3334000



-

'E/o Range‘ rd & Anfitld rd : o

Blackheath D(j’_\\j D(?-’

Kuilsrivier e -

. Liguor Ramers

{021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

o
:-,-2 Stan with LRIMAN

{021) 903 8874

Http:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

CAMSA

TOTAL QUANTITY FORIBT: O /
Number of Mixed: 16

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
IBT250314.06/13/201BT

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |John
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-03-22 Truck Reg Nr: JDZ581FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-03-19
68238. Dispatch Time: 14:30
Driver Signature: LR Signature:
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 4645193-4645208

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

"

12

Ui s

Wednesday 19 March 2025 2.1 { ES ) /LS 1M




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1466529

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 16 PALLETS

Scanned 5t Code
CAM481825
CAM4185952
CAM430292
CAM428942

Tuesday 18 March 2025

St Desc

Courvoisier ¥5

Espolon Anejo Tequila
Espolon Cristalino Tequila

Skyy Vodka 750 ml

Packsize
€5750.12
€5750.06
£5750.06
€5750.12

IBT250314.06/13/201BT

Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Yarjance
cs 496 496 / 0
cs 27 27// "o
Cs : 27 27 0

s 96 90 _/ 0

640.00 640.00 0.00

171




g N7 Y |
2025/03/17 |

# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT |REC WEIGHT PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 IBT250314.06 Courvaisier VS 617 7
2 Courvoisier V5 623 8
3 Courvoisier VS 617 11
4 Courvoisier VS 621 3
5 Courvoisier VS 619 1
6 Courvoisier V5 618 4
7 Courvoisier VS 617 2
8 Courvoisier ¥$ 617 6
9 Courvoisier VS 621 7
10 Courvoisier VS 619 10
11 Courvoisier VS 618 9
12 Courvoisier V5 617 13
13 Courvoisier VS 617 14
14 Courvoisier V5 619 12
15 Skyy Vodka 1067 15
16 Mix 896 16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

3z

33

34

35

36

10623







Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil Februar_y Road

Mobeni East
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Liguor Rumers

Liquor Runner Clairwoo Clairwood

Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

Http:/fwww.lrsa.co.za

GRYV for Campari South Africa Pty Ltd - LRSA NR: 3367 (GRV)

Receiver:

Morganathan

Checker: Marganathan Receive Date: 2025-03-24

Warehouse WarehouseRecv:

Sender Ref 1: Sender Ref 2;
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
CAMA418952 ESPOLON ANEJO BOURBON (6 X 750ML) LND/LGO4 27 7 162
CAM430292 ESPOLON CRISTALING (6 X 750ML) LND/LG18 27 162
CAM428942 SKYY NEPTUNE VODKA (12 X 750ML}) NLMJ18B g0 -/ 1080
CAM481825 COURVOISIER VS COGNAC L5022JCB0O5 496 / 5952

Checked By:

Total QTY Received

Receiver:

Transport Company:

Checker:

24/03/2025  12:40:30 PM

Driver Signature:

640.00 7,356.00

640,00 7,356.00

171




